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Prueba 48 Fem., 400m Superfície Junior
13/04/2025 - 10:20 Resultados
Puntos: CMAS 2025

RANK YoB Mark Points T. Ari

1. Emily Juliana TAPIERO HERRERACOL 08 Sharks 3:33.29 50,00 808
50m: 25.27 25.27 150m: 1:19.38 27.33 250m: 2:14.63 27.55 350m: 3:08.03 26.35

100m: 52.05 26.78 200m: 1:47.08 27.70 300m: 2:41.68 27.05 400m: 3:33.29 25.26

2. Clémentine POIRIER FRA 09 Cercle Paul Bert de Rennes 3:34.42 46,00 798
50m: 24.39 24.39 150m: 1:18.22 26.88 250m: 2:12.60 27.18 350m: 3:07.59 27.41

100m: 51.34 26.95 200m: 1:45.42 27.20 300m: 2:40.18 27.58 400m: 3:34.42 26.83

3. Julie DOCKALOVA CZE 09 Fast Fins Cz 3:36.14 42,00 784
50m: 24.26 24.26 150m: 1:16.67 27.00 250m: 2:12.30 27.99 350m: 3:09.74 28.77

100m: 49.67 25.41 200m: 1:44.31 27.64 300m: 2:40.97 28.67 400m: 3:36.14 26.40

4. Németh NÓRA HUN 08 Buvarsuli Se 3:36.77 39,00 779
50m: 24.63 24.63 150m: 1:18.55 27.42 250m: 2:14.62 27.87 350m: 3:10.23 27.70

100m: 51.13 26.50 200m: 1:46.75 28.20 300m: 2:42.53 27.91 400m: 3:36.77 26.54

5. Giulia MENCARELLI ITA 08 Notapinna Prato ASD 3:37.26 36,00 775
50m: 24.57 24.57 150m: 1:19.55 27.76 250m: 2:15.34 27.79 350m: 3:11.55 28.17

100m: 51.79 27.22 200m: 1:47.55 28.00 300m: 2:43.38 28.04 400m: 3:37.26 25.71

6. Sara LÓPEZ PASTRANA COL 08 Cangrejos Sports Club 3:40.32 33,00 750
50m: 25.63 25.63 150m: 1:20.24 27.59 250m: 2:15.86 27.89 350m: 3:12.44 28.19

100m: 52.65 27.02 200m: 1:47.97 27.73 300m: 2:44.25 28.39 400m: 3:40.32 27.88

7. Ece Lal OZYAMAN TUR 09 İTÜ Geliştirme Vakfı Okulları Sport Club3:42.08 30,00 736
50m: 23.70 23.70 150m: 1:17.51 27.81 250m: 2:15.91 29.20 350m: 3:14.60 29.20

100m: 49.70 26.00 200m: 1:46.71 29.20 300m: 2:45.40 29.49 400m: 3:42.08 27.48

8. Toleen ALHARAZNEH JOR 09 Prince Hamzah City Club for Youth 3:42.26 27,00 735
50m: 24.99 24.99 150m: 1:20.10 27.81 250m: 2:17.59 28.74 350m: 3:14.85 28.22

100m: 52.29 27.30 200m: 1:48.85 28.75 300m: 2:46.63 29.04 400m: 3:42.26 27.41

9. Emma CAVELIER FRA 10 Club Sportif de Gravenchon 3:43.39 24,00 726
50m: 25.63 25.63 150m: 1:21.43 28.49 250m: 2:19.02 29.17 350m: 3:16.63 27.72

100m: 52.94 27.31 200m: 1:49.85 28.42 300m: 2:48.91 29.89 400m: 3:43.39 26.76

10. Veronika KRALICKOVA CZE 08 COCHTANKLUB Zdar nad Sazavou 3:43.69 22,00 724
50m: 24.60 24.60 150m: 1:19.81 28.15 250m: 2:17.69 29.07 350m: 3:15.81 29.28

100m: 51.66 27.06 200m: 1:48.62 28.81 300m: 2:46.53 28.84 400m: 3:43.69 27.88

11. Kristyna KAKACOVA CZE 09 COCHTANKLUB Zdar nad Sazavou 3:44.71 20,00 716
50m: 25.19 25.19 150m: 1:21.38 28.73 250m: 2:19.00 28.66 350m: 3:16.72 28.89

100m: 52.65 27.46 200m: 1:50.34 28.96 300m: 2:47.83 28.83 400m: 3:44.71 27.99

12. Mariola PORTERO SAEZ ESP 08 Babel Alicante 3:46.26 18,00 704
50m: 24.86 24.86 150m: 1:20.38 28.07 250m: 2:18.96 29.44 350m: 3:18.04 29.54

100m: 52.31 27.45 200m: 1:49.52 29.14 300m: 2:48.50 29.54 400m: 3:46.26 28.22

13. Elisabetta DE DONNO ITA 11 Ondanomala 3:46.95 16,00 699
50m: 24.98 24.98 150m: 1:22.84 29.79 250m: 2:20.72 29.07 350m: 3:19.37 29.32

100m: 53.05 28.07 200m: 1:51.65 28.81 300m: 2:50.05 29.33 400m: 3:46.95 27.58

14. Viola PONTEVOLPE ITA 09 Gruppo Sportivo Guardia di Finanza Emilia Romagna3:49.82 14,00 678
50m: 25.42 25.42 150m: 1:22.10 28.82 250m: 2:20.84 29.53 350m: 3:20.72 30.36

100m: 53.28 27.86 200m: 1:51.31 29.21 300m: 2:50.36 29.52 400m: 3:49.82 29.10

15. Tamara TRINGELOVA SVK 08 Water Dragons Senec 3:50.64 12,00 672
50m: 25.72 25.72 150m: 1:23.33 29.08 250m: 2:24.15 30.49 350m: 3:24.29 29.73

100m: 54.25 28.53 200m: 1:53.66 30.33 300m: 2:54.56 30.41 400m: 3:50.64 26.35
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16. Freya BUCH GER 10 TSC Rostock 1957 3:51.13 10,00 668
50m: 26.12 26.12 150m: 1:22.77 28.80 250m: 2:23.34 30.45 350m: 3:23.20 30.04

100m: 53.97 27.85 200m: 1:52.89 30.12 300m: 2:53.16 29.82 400m: 3:51.13 27.93

17. Asmin Naz KARAMAN TUR 08 İTÜ Geliştirme Vakfı Okulları Sport Club3:52.44 8,00 659
50m: 25.58 25.58 150m: 1:23.74 29.38 250m: 2:23.69 29.74 350m: 3:23.21 29.36

100m: 54.36 28.78 200m: 1:53.95 30.21 300m: 2:53.85 30.16 400m: 3:52.44 29.23

18. Carola DE ANGELIS ITA 11 swimming centre appio latino 3:53.60 7,00 651
50m: 25.75 25.75 150m: 1:24.44 30.05 250m: 2:25.47 29.98 350m: 3:25.02 29.17

100m: 54.39 28.64 200m: 1:55.49 31.05 300m: 2:55.85 30.38 400m: 3:53.60 28.58

19. Nisan UTEBAY TUR 11 Beylikduzu Olumpic Sports Clup 3:54.21 6,00 646
50m: 25.17 25.17 150m: 1:24.30 30.58 250m: 2:26.46 30.72 350m: 3:26.54 34.41

100m: 53.72 28.55 200m: 1:55.74 31.44 300m: 2:52.13 25.67 400m: 3:54.21 27.67

20. Gabriela ALVAREZ SHUKEROVAESP 10 Sport Club Imas Torrevieja 3:54.44 5,00 645
50m: 25.08 25.08 150m: 1:25.33 31.13 250m: 2:26.58 30.37 350m: 3:26.18 29.44

100m: 54.20 29.12 200m: 1:56.21 30.88 300m: 2:56.74 30.16 400m: 3:54.44 28.26

21. Ludovica MONTANARI ITA 10 Gruppo Sportivo Guardia di Finanza Emilia Romagna3:56.65 4,00 629
50m: 27.42 27.42 150m: 1:27.84 30.12 250m: 2:28.47 30.17 350m: 3:27.59 29.45

100m: 57.72 30.30 200m: 1:58.30 30.46 300m: 2:58.14 29.67 400m: 3:56.65 29.06

22. Nora KAMIO OSINAGA ESP 08 Igarondo Urpekoak 3:58.20 3,00 619
50m: 25.81 25.81 150m: 1:23.61 29.69 250m: 2:26.34 31.12 350m: 3:29.64 31.42

100m: 53.92 28.11 200m: 1:55.22 31.61 300m: 2:58.22 31.88 400m: 3:58.20 28.56

23. Andrea ZIMÁČKOVÁ CZE 10 Fast Fins Cz 3:59.61 2,00 609
50m: 24.77 24.77 150m: 1:21.86 29.58 250m: 2:24.18 31.89 350m: 3:29.55 32.91

100m: 52.28 27.51 200m: 1:52.29 30.43 300m: 2:56.64 32.46 400m: 3:59.61 30.06

24. M. CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA ESP 08 Sant Agustín Veloz 4:00.55 1,00 603
50m: 26.87 26.87 150m: 1:26.41 30.50 250m: 2:28.70 31.07 350m: 3:30.60 31.15

100m: 55.91 29.04 200m: 1:57.63 31.22 300m: 2:59.45 30.75 400m: 4:00.55 29.95

25. Nerea GASCÓN RUBIO ESP 10 CADAS 4:02.44 1,00 590
50m: 26.70 26.70 150m: 1:28.09 31.16 250m: 2:31.34 31.17 350m: 3:33.29 30.44

100m: 56.93 30.23 200m: 2:00.17 32.08 300m: 3:02.85 31.51 400m: 4:02.44 29.15

26. Irene CHICAPAR CALVO ESP 10 CADAS 4:04.31 1,00 578
50m: 27.62 27.62 150m: 1:27.68 30.91 250m: 2:31.72 32.03 350m: 3:35.76 31.92

100m: 56.77 29.15 200m: 1:59.69 32.01 300m: 3:03.84 32.12 400m: 4:04.31 28.55

27. Elis Ibrahimova SEVDEVA SEVDEVAESP 09 Club Natación Tafalla 4:05.51 1,00 571
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:27.08 30.59 250m: 2:30.17 32.02 350m: 3:33.56 31.95

100m: 56.49 29.33 200m: 1:58.15 31.07 300m: 3:01.61 31.44 400m: 4:05.51 31.95

28. Alisson Eliana PATIÑO CONSTAINCOL 09 Club Deportivo Barracudas 4:06.48 1,00 564
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m: 1:26.00 30.08 250m: 2:29.38 32.03 350m: 3:34.36 32.63

100m: 55.92 28.61 200m: 1:57.35 31.35 300m: 3:01.73 32.35 400m: 4:06.48 32.12

29. Edurne ZUFIAURRE AYERRA ESP 10 Club Natación Tafalla 4:07.56 1,00 558
50m: 27.01 27.01 150m: 1:28.20 31.20 250m: 2:31.72 31.93 350m: 3:37.04 32.69

100m: 57.00 29.99 200m: 1:59.79 31.59 300m: 3:04.35 32.63 400m: 4:07.56 30.52

30. Carlotta FONTANA ITA 09 Centronuoto Le Bandie 4:10.20 1,00 541
50m: 25.72 25.72 150m: 1:26.36 31.54 250m: 2:31.52 32.56 350m: 3:38.80 33.39

100m: 54.82 29.10 200m: 1:58.96 32.60 300m: 3:05.41 33.89 400m: 4:10.20 31.40

31. Alba MULERO PLANELL ESP 10 Club Natació L'Hospitalet 4:13.24 1,00 523
50m: 27.83 27.83 150m: 1:30.53 32.04 250m: 2:35.69 35.40 350m: 3:41.06 37.78

100m: 58.49 30.66 200m: 2:00.29 29.76 300m: 3:03.28 27.59 400m: 4:13.24 32.18
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32. Leni WEBER GER 11 TC fez Berlin 4:13.32 1,00 522
50m: 26.24 26.24 150m: 1:28.31 31.78 250m: 2:34.47 33.11 350m: 3:41.19 33.28

100m: 56.53 30.29 200m: 2:01.36 33.05 300m: 3:07.91 33.44 400m: 4:13.32 32.13

33. Ece CIFTCI TUR 12 Bakirköy Su Sport Club 4:14.50 1,00 515
50m: 27.55 27.55 150m: 1:32.02 33.23 250m: 2:39.12 33.85 350m: 3:44.94 32.62

100m: 58.79 31.24 200m: 2:05.27 33.25 300m: 3:12.32 33.20 400m: 4:14.50 29.56

34. C. SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ ESP 12 Club Natació L'Hospitalet 4:14.96 1,00 512
50m: 30.30 30.30 150m: 1:34.68 32.45 250m: 2:39.79 32.69 350m: 3:44.49 32.29

100m: 1:02.23 31.93 200m: 2:07.10 32.42 300m: 3:12.20 32.41 400m: 4:14.96 30.47

35. Aina ESPADAS COMAS ESP 08 Sant Agustín Veloz 4:18.78 1,00 490
50m: 28.35 28.35 150m: 1:31.90 32.39 250m: 2:39.02 33.69 350m: 3:46.65 33.74

100m: 59.51 31.16 200m: 2:05.33 33.43 300m: 3:12.91 33.89 400m: 4:18.78 32.13

36. Naiara ASENSI GILABERT ESP 12 Babel Alicante 4:21.45 1,00 475
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:36.81 34.04 250m: 2:44.74 34.35 350m: 3:51.81 32.83

100m: 1:02.77 32.80 200m: 2:10.39 33.58 300m: 3:18.98 34.24 400m: 4:21.45 29.64

37. Heidi PÉREZ CANTAVELLA ESP 12 Babel Alicante 4:24.85 1,00 456
50m: 29.22 29.22 150m: 1:35.05 33.47 250m: 2:43.67 34.47 350m: 3:53.41 34.77

100m: 1:01.58 32.36 200m: 2:09.20 34.15 300m: 3:18.64 34.97 400m: 4:24.85 31.44

38. Nahia GÓMEZ RETA ESP 10 Club Natación Tafalla 4:25.43 1,00 453
50m: 29.32 29.32 150m: 1:35.38 33.79 250m: 2:44.28 34.47 350m: 3:53.43 34.65

100m: 1:01.59 32.27 200m: 2:09.81 34.43 300m: 3:18.78 34.50 400m: 4:25.43 32.00

39. V. TORRECILLAS GARCÍA ESP 09 CADAS 4:28.01 1,00 439
50m: 27.25 27.25 150m: 1:33.44 34.07 250m: 2:44.66 36.10 350m: 3:55.41 35.13

100m: 59.37 32.12 200m: 2:08.56 35.12 300m: 3:20.28 35.62 400m: 4:28.01 32.60

40. Dominyka JUCHNEVIČIŪTĖ LTU 08 Sostines Sports Center 4:31.65 1,00 419
50m: 30.14 30.14 150m: 1:37.21 34.50 250m: 2:49.36 36.15 350m: 4:00.65 34.57

100m: 1:02.71 32.57 200m: 2:13.21 36.00 300m: 3:26.08 36.72 400m: 4:31.65 31.00

41. Gabriela SEBASTIÁN PASTOR ESP 10 CADAS 4:43.74 1,00 359
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:42.22 36.52 250m: 2:56.12 36.77 350m: 4:10.25 36.64

100m: 1:05.70 34.79 200m: 2:19.35 37.13 300m: 3:33.61 37.49 400m: 4:43.74 33.49

42. Carla SORIANO LÁZARO ESP 10 CADAS 4:55.80 1,00 303
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:44.67 38.31 250m: 3:03.90 40.17 350m: 4:20.97 37.95

100m: 1:06.36 35.26 200m: 2:23.73 39.06 300m: 3:43.02 39.12 400m: 4:55.80 34.83

43. Nuria LOPEZ BASART ESP 11 Aquatic Club Xaloc 5:01.52 1,00 279
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:45.53 37.85 250m: 3:03.52 38.64 350m: 4:22.72 39.04

100m: 1:07.68 35.78 200m: 2:24.88 39.35 300m: 3:43.68 40.16 400m: 5:01.52 38.80

44. Nuria IBAÑEZ FRAGO ESP 12 CADAS 5:16.73 1,00 217
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:50.55 39.83 250m: 3:13.65 41.96 350m: 4:37.26 42.03

100m: 1:10.72 36.86 200m: 2:31.69 41.14 300m: 3:55.23 41.58 400m: 5:16.73 39.47

DSQ Luciana LOAIZA LÓPEZ COL 10 Oro Manizales -
8.1.2.3.f -

EXH Mia FISCHER GER 09 TC fez Berlin 3:51.43 - 666
50m: 25.83 25.83 150m: 1:23.27 29.37 250m: 2:23.41 30.30 350m: 3:23.71 29.92

100m: 53.90 28.07 200m: 1:53.11 29.84 300m: 2:53.79 30.38 400m: 3:51.43 27.72

EXH Lena HAUPT GER 10 TC fez Berlin 3:54.86 - 642
50m: 25.32 25.32 150m: 1:22.00 28.89 250m: 2:22.28 30.66 350m: 3:26.20 31.92

100m: 53.11 27.79 200m: 1:51.62 29.62 300m: 2:54.28 32.00 400m: 3:54.86 28.66
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EXH Martha BLUMENSTEIN GER 09 Tauchsportclub Erfurt 4:19.86 - 484
50m: 27.79 27.79 150m: 1:33.04 33.49 250m: 2:40.94 33.89 350m: 3:47.90 33.43

100m: 59.55 31.76 200m: 2:07.05 34.01 300m: 3:14.47 33.53 400m: 4:19.86 31.96


